Value MPN Old RS Part New RS part
1Ω RSSD10X50A1R00KS06 170073 7887725
5,6Ω RSSD10X50A5R60KS06 170095 7887722
10Ω RSSD10X50A10R0JS06 170067 7887716
22Ω RSSD10X50A22R0JS06 170089 7887728
Value MPN Old RS Part New RS part
220mΩ RSSD20117AR220MB15 124828 7887649
470mΩ RSSD20117AR470MB15 124834 0
1Ω RSSD20117A1R00KB15 170124 7887738
2,2Ω RSSD20117A2R20KB15 124840 7887643
4,7Ω RSSD20117A4R70KB15 170146 7887740
10Ω RSSD20117A10R0JB15 170118 7887734
22Ω RSSD20117A22R0JB15 170130 7887747
47Ω RSSD20117A47R0JB15 170152 7887744
100Ω RSSD20117A1000JB15 170102 7887731
Value MPN Old RS Part New RS part
220mΩ RSSD25168AR220MB06 124856 7887652
470mΩ RSSD25168AR470MB06 124862 7887655
1Ω RSSD25168A1R00KB06 170180 7887750
2,2Ω RSSD25168A2R20KB06 124878 7887659
4,7Ω RSSD25168A4R70KB06 170219 7887766
10Ω RSSD25168A10R0JB06 170174 7887756
22Ω RSSD25168A22R0JB06 170203 7887762
47Ω RSSD25168A47R0JB06 170225 7887775
100Ω RSSD25168A1000JB06 170168 7887753
220Ω RSSD25168A2200JB06 170196 7887769
Value MPN Old RS Part New RS part
470mΩ RSSD30250AR470MB06 170231 7887778
4,7Ω RSSD30250A4R70KB06 170281 7887797
10Ω RSSD30250A10R0JB06 170253 7887781
22Ω RSSD30250A22R0JB06 170269 7887784
47Ω RSSD30250A47R0JB06 170297 7887790
100Ω RSSD30250A1000JB06 170247 7887772
330Ω RSSD30250A3300JB06 170275 7887788
Brackets ACCRF2EDN 168935 7885167
Brackets ACCRF2EKN 168890 7885151
Brackets ACCRF2EMN 168907 7885154
Brackets ACCRF2ESN 168941 7885160
10 x 50 ( 25W )
20 x 117 ( 100W )
25 x 168 ( 200W )
30 x 250 ( 280W )
 RSSD Resistors Vishay + Accessories (Brackets)
10 x 50 ( 25W )
20 x 117 ( 100W )
25 x 168 ( 200W )
30 x 250 ( 280W )
 Accessories (Brackets)